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Waterloo (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Longwood Drive

Auction Opens. Mon, Sep 18 5:00pm ET

Lot

0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723

Title

Chairs- A

Side Table- B

Camera And Binoculars - A
Hand Vacuums - A

Christmas Decorations - A
Record Albums - B

Record Albums - B

Record Albums And Stand - B
End Table- B

Pair Of Lamps- A

Vintage Sofa- B

Electronic Games And Graco Baby Monitor - A
Table And Hanging Lamps - A
End Table- B

Chairs And Vintage Dall - A
CDs And Cassettes - B

Office Supplies- A
Watercolour And Calendars - A
Picture Frames - B

Stamps And Coins - A
TeaCups And Pots - A

Vases And Bowls- A
Figurines And Collectibles - A
Bar Items- B

Pots And Pans - B

Candles- A

Cooking And Baking - A

Filing Cabinet - B

Enterprise Schematic - A
Dining Table- C

Cups And Knives And Ice Bucket - A
Chess Pieces And Mini Books - A
Serving ltems - A

12

Auction Closes. Mon, Sep 25 8:00pm ET

Lot

0724
0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0740
0741
0742
0743
0744
0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753
0754
0755
0756
0757

Title

Small Appliances- B

Glasses- B

Chair - B

Laundry And Fan - A

Hats And Purses - A

Mens Watches And Collectibles- A
Beaded Purses And Gloves- A
Jewellery And Vintage Purse - A
High Chair And Chair Table - B
Vintage Bank - A

Personal Aids- A

Sporting Goods And Lego - A
Wicker And Garden Pots- B
Sewing Supplies- A

Exercise Equipment - A

Bench And Throw - B

Fridge- C

Dishes And Cups- B

Pyrex Baking Dishes - B

Food Storage - B

GasRange- C

Chest Freezer - C

Books And Vases- A

Books And Vases- A

Record Albums - A

Books And Table - B

Cook Books And Flashlight - B
Books And Basket - B
Childrens Books, Games And Toys - B
NovelsAnd DVDs- B

Travel And Health Books - B
Books And Warming Footies - B
Music Books And Sheet Music - B
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Lot Title

0758 Hedth Aids- C

0759 Comforters And Snuggies- B
0760 Bedding - B

0761 Pillows And Throws- B

0762 Towels-B

0763 Vintage Iltems- B

0764 Sewing Machine - B

0765 Typewriters- A

0766 Bed-C

0767 Computer - C

0768 Drafting Board - C

0769 Chair-C

0770 KingBed-C

0771 Garden Items- A

0772 Table, Chair And Chemicals- A
0773 Garden Hoses And Chemicals- A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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