Waterloo (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Longwood Drive

Auction Opens: Mon, Sep 18 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Mon, Sep 25 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0691	Chairs - A	0724	Small Appliances - B
0692	Side Table - B	0725	Glasses - B
0693	Camera And Binoculars - A	0726	Chair - B
0694	Hand Vacuums - A	0727	Laundry And Fan - A
0695	Christmas Decorations - A	0728	Hats And Purses - A
0696	Record Albums - B	0729	Mens Watches And Collectibles - A
0697	Record Albums - B	0730	Beaded Purses And Gloves - A
0698	Record Albums And Stand - B	0731	Jewellery And Vintage Purse - A
0699	End Table - B	0732	High Chair And Chair Table - B
0700	Pair Of Lamps - A	0733	Vintage Bank - A
0701	Vintage Sofa - B	0734	Personal Aids - A
0702	Electronic Games And Graco Baby Monitor - A	0735	Sporting Goods And Lego - A
0703	Table And Hanging Lamps - A	0736	Wicker And Garden Pots - B
0704	End Table - B	0737	Sewing Supplies - A
0705	Chairs And Vintage Doll - A	0738	Exercise Equipment - A
0706	CDs And Cassettes - B	0740	Bench And Throw - B
0707	Office Supplies - A	0741	Fridge - C
0708	Watercolour And Calendars - A	0742	Dishes And Cups - B
0709	Picture Frames - B	0743	Pyrex Baking Dishes - B
0710	Stamps And Coins - A	0744	Food Storage - B
0711	Tea Cups And Pots - A	0745	Gas Range - C
0712	Vases And Bowls - A	0746	Chest Freezer - C
0713	Figurines And Collectibles - A	0747	Books And Vases - A
0714	Bar Items - B	0748	Books And Vases - A
0715	Pots And Pans - B	0749	Record Albums - A
0716	Candles - A	0750	Books And Table - B
0717	Cooking And Baking - A	0751	Cook Books And Flashlight - B
0718	Filing Cabinet - B	0752	Books And Basket - B
0719	Enterprise Schematic - A	0753	Childrens Books, Games And Toys - B
0720	Dining Table - C	0754	Novels And DVDs - B
0721	Cups And Knives And Ice Bucket - A	0755	Travel And Health Books - B
0722	Chess Pieces And Mini Books - A	0756	Books And Warming Footies - B

0757 Music Books And Sheet Music - B

0723 Serving Items - A

Lot Title

- 0758 Health Aids C
- 0759 Comforters And Snuggies B
- **0760** Bedding B
- 0761 Pillows And Throws B
- **0762** Towels B
- 0763 Vintage Items B
- 0764 Sewing Machine B
- 0765 Typewriters A
- **0766** Bed C
- 0767 Computer C
- 0768 Drafting Board C
- 0769 Chair C
- **0770** King Bed C
- 0771 Garden Items A
- 0772 Table, Chair And Chemicals A
- 0773 Garden Hoses And Chemicals A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com